KILLARK

OLB-2CG - O/Duraloy 5 Conduit
Body with Cover And Gasket- LB
Type - Hub Size 34",7.0 cu in

By Killark

Catalog # OLB-2CG

O Series/Duraloy 5 Series Aluminum Conduit Body with Cover
And Gasket- LB Type - Hub Size 34" - Volume 7.0 cu in
Application

To provide access to conductors for pulling, splicing, and
maintenance. Threaded for rigid conduit and IMC.

General

Catalog Number OLB-2CG

Cover Type Stamped

EU RoHS Indicator Contact Manufacturer

Finish Type Powder Epoxy Paint

Hub Pattern LB

Material Aluminum, Copper Free (less
than 4/10 of 1%)

Series O Series

Type Conduit Body With Cover &
Gasket

UPC 783936049267

Dimensions

Dimensions 5inx10inx0.1in

A Hubbell brand

*Representative Image

Gross Weight with Packaging
Height

Hub Size

Length

Weight

Width

Logistics
Carton Quantity

Product Assets

Catalogs - Killark Catalog

0.48
0.1in
3/4"
5in
0.48 Ib
10 in

25

Certifications - E Series, O Series, CO & TW Series Conduit
Bodies CSA Certificate of Conformity

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Specifications - OLB2CG Specification Sheet English
Specifications - OLB-2CG Specification Sheet French
Specifications - O Series & Form 5 Cross Reference
Specifications - O Series & Duraloy 5 Series Conduit Bodies
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